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CIJ MEET LUX 2022
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.3.2022

1 - Friday afternoon 18.03.2022 - 16:30

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
18.03.2022 - 16:30 Results
CIJ - MEET Record 8:47.80 OLIVIER, Monique LUX Luxembourg 02.05.2014

Girls, Open : 10:14.42
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. POU, Lisa 99 AS Monaco Natation 8:54.20 747
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:20.70 1:07.29 500m: 5:34.86 1:06.86 700m: 7:49.08 1:07.64
200m: 2:13.41 1:07.79 400m: 4:28.00 1:07.30 600m: 6:41.44 1:06.58 800m: 8:54.20 1:05.12

2. PLOEGER, Marian 06 VFL Sindelfingen 9:03.30 710
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 300m: 3:23.17 1:08.04 500m: 5:40.60 1:08.74 700m: 7:57.98 1:08.56
200m: 2:15.13 1:08.99 400m: 4:31.86 1:08.69 600m: 6:49.42 1:08.82 800m: 9:03.30 1:05.32

3. JOMINET, Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 9:28.57 619
100m: 1:06.47 1:06.47 300m: 3:28.63 1:11.37 500m: 5:52.97 1:12.36 700m: 8:18.68 1:13.58
200m: 2:17.26 1:10.79 400m: 4:40.61 1:11.98 600m: 7:05.10 1:12.13 800m: 9:28.57 1:09.89

4. EICHHORN, Stella Ricarda 07 SG Bayer 9:37.51 591
100m: 1:07.86 1:07.86 300m: 3:36.58 1:14.71 500m: 6:04.41 1:13.16 700m: 8:28.66 1:11.49
200m: 2:21.87 1:14.01 400m: 4:51.25 1:14.67 600m: 7:17.17 1:12.76 800m: 9:37.51 1:08.85

5. BACHMANN, Laura 07 Hessischer-Schwimm-Verband 9:37.57 591
100m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 300m: 3:34.21 1:13.31 500m: 6:00.77 1:13.05 700m: 8:26.99 1:12.92
200m: 2:20.90 1:12.93 400m: 4:47.72 1:13.51 600m: 7:14.07 1:13.30 800m: 9:37.57 1:10.58

6. KASPER, Jana-Caterina 05 SSG Saar Max Ritter 9:43.26 574
100m: 1:06.82 1:06.82 300m: 3:32.70 1:13.38 500m: 6:01.65 1:14.33 700m: 8:31.23 1:14.45
200m: 2:19.32 1:12.50 400m: 4:47.32 1:14.62 600m: 7:16.78 1:15.13 800m: 9:43.26 1:12.03

7. BENSALAH, Lilia-Marie 06 SC Wiesbaden 1911 9:45.28 568
100m: 1:08.80 1:08.80 300m: 3:36.82 1:14.15 500m: 6:06.00 1:14.38 700m: 8:34.62 1:14.02
200m: 2:22.67 1:13.87 400m: 4:51.62 1:14.80 600m: 7:20.60 1:14.60 800m: 9:45.28 1:10.66

8. HAN, Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 9:50.35 553
100m: 1:07.96 1:07.96 300m: 3:37.19 1:15.29 500m: 6:07.56 1:14.96 700m: 8:37.82 1:15.24
200m: 2:21.90 1:13.94 400m: 4:52.60 1:15.41 600m: 7:22.58 1:15.02 800m: 9:50.35 1:12.53

9. FAISSLER, Sara Isabell 05 SV Waiblingen 9:57.71 533
100m: 1:07.19 1:07.19 300m: 3:36.95 1:15.48 500m: 6:10.41 1:16.87 700m: 8:43.77 1:16.70
200m: 2:21.47 1:14.28 400m: 4:53.54 1:16.59 600m: 7:27.07 1:16.66 800m: 9:57.71 1:13.94

10. DUPUIS, Lison 05 Meurthe et Moselle 9:59.33 529
100m: 1:07.96 1:07.96 300m: 3:38.51 1:15.92 500m: 6:12.94 1:17.27 700m: 8:47.00 1:17.37
200m: 2:22.59 1:14.63 400m: 4:55.67 1:17.16 600m: 7:29.63 1:16.69 800m: 9:59.33 1:12.33

11. SCHREYER, Nina 05 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 1896 e.V. 10:07.34 508
100m: 1:09.08 1:09.08 300m: 3:40.61 1:16.37 500m: 6:16.73 1:18.49 700m: 8:54.54 1:18.44
200m: 2:24.24 1:15.16 400m: 4:58.24 1:17.63 600m: 7:36.10 1:19.37 800m: 10:07.34 1:12.80

12. BINI, Lena Olivia 04 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 10:10.10 501
100m: 1:09.02 1:09.02 300m: 3:41.51 1:17.04 500m: 6:17.88 1:18.29 700m: 8:54.33 1:18.14
200m: 2:24.47 1:15.45 400m: 4:59.59 1:18.08 600m: 7:36.19 1:18.31 800m: 10:10.10 1:15.77

13. DELIA, Kristy 07 Inspire Swimming Club 10:14.05 492
100m: 1:06.99 1:06.99 300m: 3:38.54 1:16.73 500m: 6:16.02 1:19.49 700m: 8:55.69 1:19.79
200m: 2:21.81 1:14.82 400m: 4:56.53 1:17.99 600m: 7:35.90 1:19.88 800m: 10:14.05 1:18.36

14. MARCIC, Milja 05 Villerupt Natation 10:14.17 491
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 300m: 3:40.82 1:17.27 500m: 6:18.36 1:19.13 700m: 8:55.89 1:18.88
200m: 2:23.55 1:14.86 400m: 4:59.23 1:18.41 600m: 7:37.01 1:18.65 800m: 10:14.17 1:18.28

15. DALLE, Domitille 05 Longchamps Swimming Club 10:24.13 468 *
100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 300m: 3:49.34 1:19.03 500m: 6:28.55 1:19.52 700m: 9:07.36 1:19.23
200m: 2:30.31 1:18.98 400m: 5:09.03 1:19.69 600m: 7:48.13 1:19.58 800m: 10:24.13 1:16.77
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CIJ MEET LUX 2022
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.3.2022

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 10:26.66 462 *
100m: 1:11.98 1:11.98 300m: 3:51.83 1:20.79 500m: 6:31.84 1:20.14 700m: 9:10.26 1:19.71
200m: 2:31.04 1:19.06 400m: 5:11.70 1:19.87 600m: 7:50.55 1:18.71 800m: 10:26.66 1:16.40

17. GILLET, Nohra 07 Club de Natation de Bastogne 10:28.85 458 *
100m: 1:13.36 1:13.36 300m: 3:54.07 1:20.62 500m: 6:33.69 1:19.55 700m: 9:11.41 1:18.18
200m: 2:33.45 1:20.09 400m: 5:14.14 1:20.07 600m: 7:53.23 1:19.54 800m: 10:28.85 1:17.44

18. PUGENGER, Marine 08 Entente des Nageurs Louvierois Natation10:30.18 455 *
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 300m: 3:49.68 1:20.06 500m: 6:30.46 1:20.48 700m: 9:11.52 1:20.59
200m: 2:29.62 1:19.21 400m: 5:09.98 1:20.30 600m: 7:50.93 1:20.47 800m: 10:30.18 1:18.66

19. JAMAR, Laura 05 Perron 10:42.20 430 *
100m: 1:15.22 1:15.22 300m: 3:56.80 1:21.08 500m: 6:40.38 1:22.68 700m: 9:24.81 1:22.29
200m: 2:35.72 1:20.50 400m: 5:17.70 1:20.90 600m: 8:02.52 1:22.14 800m: 10:42.20 1:17.39

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
18.03.2022 - 16:52 Results
CIJ - MEET Record 15:46.18 PIIRONEN, Eetu FIN Centre Aquatique de la Coque K26.04.2013

Boys, Open : 18:10.87
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DRUENNE, Theo 05 AS Monaco Natation 15:54.79 759
100m: 1:01.96 1:01.96 500m: 5:19.68 1:04.17 900m: 9:34.20 1:03.56 1300m: 13:48.72 1:03.58
200m: 2:06.63 1:04.67 600m: 6:23.40 1:03.72 1000m: 10:37.85 1:03.65 1400m: 14:52.48 1:03.76
300m: 3:11.17 1:04.54 700m: 7:27.08 1:03.68 1100m: 11:41.41 1:03.56 1500m: 15:54.79 1:02.31
400m: 4:15.51 1:04.34 800m: 8:30.64 1:03.56 1200m: 12:45.14 1:03.73

2. KHALIL, Adib 02 AS Monaco Natation 16:13.07 717
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 500m: 5:20.03 1:04.11 900m: 9:38.28 1:05.20 1300m: 14:01.53 1:06.31
200m: 2:06.63 1:04.65 600m: 6:24.24 1:04.21 1000m: 10:43.45 1:05.17 1400m: 15:07.87 1:06.34
300m: 3:11.20 1:04.57 700m: 7:28.58 1:04.34 1100m: 11:48.58 1:05.13 1500m: 16:13.07 1:05.20
400m: 4:15.92 1:04.72 800m: 8:33.08 1:04.50 1200m: 12:55.22 1:06.64

3. KHALIL, Gael 04 AS Monaco Natation 16:14.66 713
100m: 1:03.12 1:03.12 500m: 5:24.59 1:05.23 900m: 9:44.38 1:04.79 1300m: 14:04.50 1:04.99
200m: 2:08.56 1:05.44 600m: 6:29.90 1:05.31 1000m: 10:49.52 1:05.14 1400m: 15:09.57 1:05.07
300m: 3:13.89 1:05.33 700m: 7:34.82 1:04.92 1100m: 11:54.61 1:05.09 1500m: 16:14.66 1:05.09
400m: 4:19.36 1:05.47 800m: 8:39.59 1:04.77 1200m: 12:59.51 1:04.90

4. MUELLER, Thure Stian 03 SGR Karlsruhe 16:23.57 694
100m: 1:01.58 1:01.58 500m: 5:22.92 1:05.39 900m: 9:48.33 1:06.80 1300m: 14:13.73 1:05.92
200m: 2:07.26 1:05.68 600m: 6:29.11 1:06.19 1000m: 10:55.25 1:06.92 1400m: 15:20.02 1:06.29
300m: 3:12.24 1:04.98 700m: 7:35.49 1:06.38 1100m: 12:01.36 1:06.11 1500m: 16:23.57 1:03.55
400m: 4:17.53 1:05.29 800m: 8:41.53 1:06.04 1200m: 13:07.81 1:06.45

5. LEVERKUS, Leo 08 SGR Karlsruhe 16:26.33 688
100m: 1:02.80 1:02.80 500m: 5:26.54 1:06.54 900m: 9:52.12 1:06.15 1300m: 14:17.70 1:06.41
200m: 2:08.37 1:05.57 600m: 6:33.16 1:06.62 1000m: 10:58.43 1:06.31 1400m: 15:24.04 1:06.34
300m: 3:14.22 1:05.85 700m: 7:39.54 1:06.38 1100m: 12:04.90 1:06.47 1500m: 16:26.33 1:02.29
400m: 4:20.00 1:05.78 800m: 8:45.97 1:06.43 1200m: 13:11.29 1:06.39

6. EDER, Emanuel 05 SC IKB Innsbruck 16:36.48 667
100m: 1:01.09 1:01.09 500m: 5:26.89 1:06.41 900m: 9:55.30 1:07.30 1300m: 14:24.94 1:07.16
200m: 2:07.13 1:06.04 600m: 6:34.02 1:07.13 1000m: 11:02.62 1:07.32 1400m: 15:31.85 1:06.91
300m: 3:13.93 1:06.80 700m: 7:41.02 1:07.00 1100m: 12:10.22 1:07.60 1500m: 16:36.48 1:04.63
400m: 4:20.48 1:06.55 800m: 8:48.00 1:06.98 1200m: 13:17.78 1:07.56
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CIJ MEET LUX 2022
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.3.2022

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SCHMIDT, Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 16:47.71 645
100m: 1:01.36 1:01.36 500m: 5:28.82 1:07.47 900m: 10:00.63 1:08.33 1300m: 14:32.69 1:08.02
200m: 2:07.26 1:05.90 600m: 6:36.55 1:07.73 1000m: 11:08.78 1:08.15 1400m: 15:41.05 1:08.36
300m: 3:14.28 1:07.02 700m: 7:44.28 1:07.73 1100m: 12:16.74 1:07.96 1500m: 16:47.71 1:06.66
400m: 4:21.35 1:07.07 800m: 8:52.30 1:08.02 1200m: 13:24.67 1:07.93

8. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 17:06.59 610
100m: 1:03.73 1:03.73 500m: 5:38.39 1:08.96 900m: 10:14.49 1:08.88 1300m: 14:50.04 1:08.99
200m: 2:12.05 1:08.32 600m: 6:47.39 1:09.00 1000m: 11:23.48 1:08.99 1400m: 15:59.15 1:09.11
300m: 3:20.79 1:08.74 700m: 7:56.43 1:09.04 1100m: 12:32.20 1:08.72 1500m: 17:06.59 1:07.44
400m: 4:29.43 1:08.64 800m: 9:05.61 1:09.18 1200m: 13:41.05 1:08.85

9. WEYRICH, Mike 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 17:07.89 608
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 500m: 5:38.18 1:08.74 900m: 10:13.46 1:09.20 1300m: 14:50.66 1:09.86
200m: 2:11.49 1:07.72 600m: 6:46.43 1:08.25 1000m: 11:22.78 1:09.32 1400m: 16:00.09 1:09.43
300m: 3:20.32 1:08.83 700m: 7:55.01 1:08.58 1100m: 12:32.07 1:09.29 1500m: 17:07.89 1:07.80
400m: 4:29.44 1:09.12 800m: 9:04.26 1:09.25 1200m: 13:40.80 1:08.73

10. CAZENAVE, Gabin 06 SC Thionville 17:11.39 602
100m: 1:03.38 1:03.38 500m: 5:38.91 1:09.77 900m: 10:17.92 1:09.53 1300m: 14:55.81 1:09.20
200m: 2:11.34 1:07.96 600m: 6:48.83 1:09.92 1000m: 11:27.65 1:09.73 1400m: 16:04.82 1:09.01
300m: 3:20.28 1:08.94 700m: 7:58.67 1:09.84 1100m: 12:37.07 1:09.42 1500m: 17:11.39 1:06.57
400m: 4:29.14 1:08.86 800m: 9:08.39 1:09.72 1200m: 13:46.61 1:09.54

11. LOURTIE, Clement 07 Perron 17:14.15 597
100m: 1:04.29 1:04.29 500m: 5:40.40 1:09.30 900m: 10:17.40 1:09.36 1300m: 14:56.94 1:10.00
200m: 2:12.85 1:08.56 600m: 6:49.71 1:09.31 1000m: 11:27.33 1:09.93 1400m: 16:06.92 1:09.98
300m: 3:21.96 1:09.11 700m: 7:58.82 1:09.11 1100m: 12:37.19 1:09.86 1500m: 17:14.15 1:07.23
400m: 4:31.10 1:09.14 800m: 9:08.04 1:09.22 1200m: 13:46.94 1:09.75

12. SIAS, Simone 05 Perron 17:14.41 597
100m: 1:04.53 1:04.53 500m: 5:40.93 1:09.59 900m: 10:19.30 1:09.61 1300m: 14:58.35 1:09.73
200m: 2:13.22 1:08.69 600m: 6:50.50 1:09.57 1000m: 11:30.36 1:11.06 1400m: 16:07.73 1:09.38
300m: 3:22.40 1:09.18 700m: 8:00.20 1:09.70 1100m: 12:39.43 1:09.07 1500m: 17:14.41 1:06.68
400m: 4:31.34 1:08.94 800m: 9:09.69 1:09.49 1200m: 13:48.62 1:09.19

13. SCHENKE, Max Luca 02 SV Waiblingen 17:28.73 572
100m: 1:03.31 1:03.31 500m: 5:38.65 1:10.79 900m: 10:22.55 1:11.18 1300m: 15:07.98 1:11.34
200m: 2:10.30 1:06.99 600m: 6:49.34 1:10.69 1000m: 11:33.90 1:11.35 1400m: 16:18.74 1:10.76
300m: 3:18.37 1:08.07 700m: 8:00.18 1:10.84 1100m: 12:45.52 1:11.62 1500m: 17:28.73 1:09.99
400m: 4:27.86 1:09.49 800m: 9:11.37 1:11.19 1200m: 13:56.64 1:11.12

14. BORNEQUE, Julien 01 ASPTT Nancy 17:35.97 561
100m: 1:04.33 1:04.33 500m: 5:43.64 1:11.19 900m: 10:29.40 1:11.30 1300m: 15:16.05 1:11.68
200m: 2:12.61 1:08.28 600m: 6:54.78 1:11.14 1000m: 11:40.93 1:11.53 1400m: 16:27.12 1:11.07
300m: 3:21.87 1:09.26 700m: 8:06.54 1:11.76 1100m: 12:52.60 1:11.67 1500m: 17:35.97 1:08.85
400m: 4:32.45 1:10.58 800m: 9:18.10 1:11.56 1200m: 14:04.37 1:11.77

15. MUELLER, Niklas 03 SC Wiesbaden 1911 17:43.17 549
100m: 1:04.27 1:04.27 500m: 5:39.67 1:09.17 900m: 10:26.91 1:12.89 1300m: 15:19.11 1:13.20
200m: 2:12.35 1:08.08 600m: 6:50.33 1:10.66 1000m: 11:39.58 1:12.67 1400m: 16:32.77 1:13.66
300m: 3:21.15 1:08.80 700m: 8:02.01 1:11.68 1100m: 12:52.74 1:13.16 1500m: 17:43.17 1:10.40
400m: 4:30.50 1:09.35 800m: 9:14.02 1:12.01 1200m: 14:05.91 1:13.17

16. MOELLER, Samuel 06 SC Wiesbaden 1911 17:47.93 542
100m: 1:05.71 1:05.71 500m: 5:51.97 1:12.31 900m: 10:40.69 1:11.74 1300m: 15:27.07 1:11.21
200m: 2:16.59 1:10.88 600m: 7:04.73 1:12.76 1000m: 11:52.35 1:11.66 1400m: 16:39.19 1:12.12
300m: 3:27.11 1:10.52 700m: 8:17.47 1:12.74 1100m: 13:03.92 1:11.57 1500m: 17:47.93 1:08.74
400m: 4:39.66 1:12.55 800m: 9:28.95 1:11.48 1200m: 14:15.86 1:11.94

17. GRUNDHEBER, Maxence 08 SC Thionville 17:56.72 529
100m: 1:06.61 1:06.61 500m: 5:56.60 1:12.98 900m: 10:46.64 1:12.38 1300m: 15:35.15 1:11.93
200m: 2:17.68 1:11.07 600m: 7:08.23 1:11.63 1000m: 11:58.59 1:11.95 1400m: 16:47.68 1:12.53
300m: 3:30.46 1:12.78 700m: 8:21.68 1:13.45 1100m: 13:10.65 1:12.06 1500m: 17:56.72 1:09.04
400m: 4:43.62 1:13.16 800m: 9:34.26 1:12.58 1200m: 14:23.22 1:12.57
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CIJ MEET LUX 2022
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.3.2022

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. LOURTIE, Nicolas 05 Perron 17:59.17 525
100m: 1:06.87 1:06.87 500m: 5:55.43 1:12.49 900m: 10:47.65 1:12.81 1300m: 15:37.69 1:12.19
200m: 2:18.60 1:11.73 600m: 7:08.68 1:13.25 1000m: 12:00.28 1:12.63 1400m: 16:49.98 1:12.29
300m: 3:30.36 1:11.76 700m: 8:21.36 1:12.68 1100m: 13:12.74 1:12.46 1500m: 17:59.17 1:09.19
400m: 4:42.94 1:12.58 800m: 9:34.84 1:13.48 1200m: 14:25.50 1:12.76

DNS MANYRIN, Alexander 05 SGR Karlsruhe
DNS MANDRAS, Louis 06 Erstein Aquatic Club

Event 3 Women, 400m Medley Open
18.03.2022 - 17:31 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:57.41 RIEDER, Celine GER Luxembourg 08.05.2015

Girls, Open : 5:43.54
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BLASIUS, Saskia 05 TSV Neustadt 1906 4:55.76 730 Q MR
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:46.74 40.43 250m: 3:06.82 40.85 350m: 4:22.88 34.45

100m: 1:06.31 35.88 200m: 2:25.97 39.23 300m: 3:48.43 41.61 400m: 4:55.76 32.88

2. ROTH, Linda 08 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 5:07.69 648 Q
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:50.03 41.11 250m: 3:12.98 43.19 350m: 4:33.22 35.75

100m: 1:08.92 37.85 200m: 2:29.79 39.76 300m: 3:57.47 44.49 400m: 5:07.69 34.47

3. PLOEGER, Marian 06 VFL Sindelfingen 5:08.00 646 Q
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:51.01 40.29 250m: 3:15.24 45.55 350m: 4:34.68 32.85

100m: 1:10.72 37.91 200m: 2:29.69 38.68 300m: 4:01.83 46.59 400m: 5:08.00 33.32

4. HELGET, Mira 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:11.31 626 Q
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:52.85 39.21 250m: 3:15.62 44.74 350m: 4:36.50 35.73

100m: 1:13.64 40.01 200m: 2:30.88 38.03 300m: 4:00.77 45.15 400m: 5:11.31 34.81

5. WAZNER, Mila 07 SGR Karlsruhe 5:14.79 605 Q
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:50.39 38.32 250m: 3:16.96 47.43 350m: 4:39.86 35.41

100m: 1:12.07 39.53 200m: 2:29.53 39.14 300m: 4:04.45 47.49 400m: 5:14.79 34.93

6. BLOCH, Hermine 06 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 5:20.31 575 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:55.62 43.20 250m: 3:21.39 45.25 350m: 4:44.10 36.48

100m: 1:12.42 40.50 200m: 2:36.14 40.52 300m: 4:07.62 46.23 400m: 5:20.31 36.21

7. LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:24.46 553 Q
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:52.44 43.01 250m: 3:23.24 48.92 350m: 4:48.97 36.36

100m: 1:09.43 37.53 200m: 2:34.32 41.88 300m: 4:12.61 49.37 400m: 5:24.46 35.49

8. LINDAUER, Juliette 06 Erstein Aquatic Club 5:30.72 522 Q
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:55.68 42.52 250m: 3:25.19 46.41 350m: 4:52.61 38.73

100m: 1:13.16 39.44 200m: 2:38.78 43.10 300m: 4:13.88 48.69 400m: 5:30.72 38.11

9. BORDONARO, Madeleine 06 Barracuda Esch Natation 5:31.22 520 R
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:57.00 44.08 250m: 3:26.08 46.63 350m: 4:52.55 39.37

100m: 1:12.92 40.18 200m: 2:39.45 42.45 300m: 4:13.18 47.10 400m: 5:31.22 38.67

10. HAN, Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.07 502 R
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:02.61 45.44 250m: 3:33.79 46.84 350m: 4:59.36 37.22

100m: 1:17.17 42.52 200m: 2:46.95 44.34 300m: 4:22.14 48.35 400m: 5:35.07 35.71

11. CUTILLO, Lena 03 Liege Mosan 5:35.99 498 R
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:55.31 43.19 250m: 3:26.08 48.28 350m: 4:56.12 40.92

100m: 1:12.12 39.01 200m: 2:37.80 42.49 300m: 4:15.20 49.12 400m: 5:35.99 39.87

12. LALAUT-BENOIT, Emelyne 05 Meurthe et Moselle 5:36.59 495
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:56.61 44.08 250m: 3:29.13 48.62 350m: 4:59.08 39.27

100m: 1:12.53 39.98 200m: 2:40.51 43.90 300m: 4:19.81 50.68 400m: 5:36.59 37.51
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CIJ MEET LUX 2022
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.3.2022

Event 3, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. BOCK, Anouk 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:44.97 460 *
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:04.33 45.53 250m: 3:37.54 48.84 350m: 5:07.46 40.09

100m: 1:18.80 43.35 200m: 2:48.70 44.37 300m: 4:27.37 49.83 400m: 5:44.97 37.51

14. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 Entente des Nageurs Louvierois Natation5:45.51 458 *
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:03.44 45.19 250m: 3:37.93 50.26 350m: 5:08.77 40.12

100m: 1:18.25 42.37 200m: 2:47.67 44.23 300m: 4:28.65 50.72 400m: 5:45.51 36.74

15. CAMIJN, Moana 08 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 5:45.65 457 *
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:04.22 46.76 250m: 3:36.58 47.15 350m: 5:05.13 39.95

100m: 1:17.46 42.09 200m: 2:49.43 45.21 300m: 4:25.18 48.60 400m: 5:45.65 40.52

16. THIRY, Alice 08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 5:55.27 421 *
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 2:03.75 47.09 250m: 3:42.06 51.97 350m: 5:15.53 40.43

100m: 1:16.66 41.72 200m: 2:50.09 46.34 300m: 4:35.10 53.04 400m: 5:55.27 39.74

DSQ SEITER, Hanna 05 SGR Karlsruhe
M2 - section was not finished in accordance with the rule which applies to the stroke concerned (SW 9.3)

DNS BLACK, Rachael 01 Swimming Luxembourg

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
18.03.2022 - 17:44 Results Prelim
CIJ - MEET Record 4:25.44 LEBHERZ, Yannick GER Luxembourg 19.04.2009

Boys, Open : 5:14.20
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:38.19 673 Q
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:37.29 35.74 250m: 2:52.23 39.55 350m: 4:06.81 33.67

100m: 1:01.55 33.09 200m: 2:12.68 35.39 300m: 3:33.14 40.91 400m: 4:38.19 31.38

2. HEBB, Xander 03 Royal Ostend Swimming Club 4:39.21 666 Q
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:40.03 37.87 250m: 2:56.28 39.42 350m: 4:08.80 32.41

100m: 1:02.16 33.50 200m: 2:16.86 36.83 300m: 3:36.39 40.11 400m: 4:39.21 30.41

3. GARGULAK, Alois 02 Erstein Aquatic Club 4:39.60 663 Q
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:38.28 36.74 250m: 2:52.93 37.23 350m: 4:07.10 34.60

100m: 1:01.54 32.59 200m: 2:15.70 37.42 300m: 3:32.50 39.57 400m: 4:39.60 32.50

4. SERRANO POL, Gerard 03 SGR Karlsruhe 4:47.89 607 Q
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:44.57 37.74 250m: 3:03.27 41.63 350m: 4:16.98 31.91

100m: 1:06.83 36.10 200m: 2:21.64 37.07 300m: 3:45.07 41.80 400m: 4:47.89 30.91

5. BENSALAH, Frederic 07 Hessischer-Schwimm-Verband 4:51.46 585 Q
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:44.77 39.20 250m: 3:03.10 40.87 350m: 4:19.11 33.67

100m: 1:05.57 35.36 200m: 2:22.23 37.46 300m: 3:45.44 42.34 400m: 4:51.46 32.35

6. DANTHINE, Zacharie 04 Barracuda Esch Natation 4:51.67 584 Q
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:44.59 38.62 250m: 3:04.51 42.42 350m: 4:20.01 32.72

100m: 1:05.97 35.67 200m: 2:22.09 37.50 300m: 3:47.29 42.78 400m: 4:51.67 31.66

7. BILTAEV, Subaejr 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:53.14 575 Q
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:47.21 40.24 250m: 3:06.58 40.07 350m: 4:20.97 34.25

100m: 1:06.97 36.43 200m: 2:26.51 39.30 300m: 3:46.72 40.14 400m: 4:53.14 32.17

8. OUMAILIA, Enzo 05 AS Monaco Natation 4:53.69 572 Q
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:46.83 40.87 250m: 3:06.55 42.52 350m: 4:22.54 32.78

100m: 1:05.96 35.60 200m: 2:24.03 37.20 300m: 3:49.76 43.21 400m: 4:53.69 31.15

9. FALOPPA, Ethan 05 AS Monaco Natation 4:54.44 567 R
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:42.87 38.35 250m: 3:03.76 43.57 350m: 4:21.60 33.11

100m: 1:04.52 35.06 200m: 2:20.19 37.32 300m: 3:48.49 44.73 400m: 4:54.44 32.84
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CIJ MEET LUX 2022
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 18. - 20.3.2022

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. TURCK, Jonathan Samuel 06 SG Bayer 4:55.32 562 R
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:42.83 38.41 250m: 3:03.76 42.07 350m: 4:21.75 34.36

100m: 1:04.42 36.00 200m: 2:21.69 38.86 300m: 3:47.39 43.63 400m: 4:55.32 33.57

11. PIERRON, Gauthier 04 Meurthe et Moselle 4:56.33 557 R
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:46.26 39.87 250m: 3:06.30 41.04 350m: 4:22.94 34.98

100m: 1:06.39 35.95 200m: 2:25.26 39.00 300m: 3:47.96 41.66 400m: 4:56.33 33.39

12. CAMILLERI, Andre 04 ASA of Malta 4:57.04 553
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:43.75 37.27 250m: 3:04.87 44.54 350m: 4:23.52 34.67

100m: 1:06.48 36.00 200m: 2:20.33 36.58 300m: 3:48.85 43.98 400m: 4:57.04 33.52

13. WERNER, Eliot 07 Meurthe et Moselle 4:59.92 537
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:46.33 39.30 250m: 3:07.87 43.53 350m: 4:25.97 34.28

100m: 1:07.03 36.33 200m: 2:24.34 38.01 300m: 3:51.69 43.82 400m: 4:59.92 33.95

14. LUKA, Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:00.27 535
